REFERENCE LIST WEKA BOXCOOLERS B.V. (CuNi90/10)

ALESTA MARINE
ARIES NAVAL

BASIC HYDRAULICS
BLANKEVOORT (DREDGE
BOSKALIS (DREDGE
BROSTROM

CEKSAN

DAMEN BERGUM

DAMEN GORKUM

DAMEN HOOGEZAND
DETROIT DIESEL

DONZO

FERNSTRUM

GEM. HAVENBEDRIJF ANTWERPEN
GREENBAY

HAM (DREDGERS)

IHC HOLLAND (DREDGERS)
KEPPEL MARINE

KORT PROPULSION

MAK GERMANY

MAK NEDERLAND

MEUSE SAMBRE

OORD van (DREDGERS)
RMK MARINE

SHANGHAI EDWARDS
SHIPS MACHINERY INT.
SOCATRA

TERSAN

TIDEWATER MARINE
WAGENBORG

WEKA ASIA

ZHEJIANG YARD

INCL. SEVERAL PRIVATE OWNERS OF COASTERS.

TURKEY
SPAIN
S. AFRICA
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
SWEDEN
TURKEY
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
CHILE
SWEDEN
U.S.A.
BELGIUM
SINGAPORE
HOLLAND
HOLLAND
SINGAPORE
U.K.
GERMANY
HOLLAND
BELGIUM
HOLLAND
TURKEY
P.R. of CHINA
U.S.A.
FRANCE
TURKEY
U.S.A.
HOLLAND
SINGAPORE
P.R. of CHINA

Amount of Coolers

66
16
30
6
16

16
18
9

2
28
5
42
160
10
6
24

24
26
2
12
88
16
via Alesta
see Brostrom & Donzo
62
6
via Alesta
124
1
76
80



